A 18, 5th Floor, Ajanta Complex, Nr. Income Tax, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014.
www.globalventure.hpage.com +91 9033817316.
Specifications
2012 New Solar Water Pump, Solar Pump, DC Pump
1. CE approvaled
2. Warranty: 5 years
3. MPPT and DSP chip technique
Solar Water Pump
2012 New Solar Water Pump, Solar Pump, DC Pump
** Solar Water Pump System Complete Set includes:
1. Solar pump with 3m cable, longer cable is available
2. Sealed Controller
3. Water level sensor or float switch:10meter cable, longer cable
is available
4. Cable for solar panel: 6m, longer cable is available
5. Cable connector
6. Solar panels
7. Spare screw
8. Installation Manual
** Photo for JS3. JS4 series pumps:
** SOLAR WATER PUMP'S APPLICATION AREA:
1. Irrigation of agriculture.
2. Drinking water and living water.
3. It also can be used for fountains.
** MATERIAL OF PARTS:
Outlet: Stainless Steel
Pump body: stainless steel
Motor body:stainless steel
Screw:stainless steel and rubber
Bearing:NSK
** ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY:
1.Application innovation
Compared with the traditional alternating current machine,the efficiency is improved 25% by the
permanent magnetism,direct current,brushless, non-sensor motor.
2.Technics innovation
Adopt double plastic package for rotor and stator,
motor insulation≥300MΩ,
the motor security was much improved.
High technique products adopting MPPT and DSP chip technique.
3.Structure innovation
Oil filling,convenient installation and environmental protection.
** PERFORMANCE DATA:
TYPE
VOLTAGE RATE POWER MAX FLOW MAX HEAD OUTLET SIZE
(v) (w) (m3/h) m (in)
JS3-0.9-32 12 100 0.9 32 3/4"
JS3-1.3-50 24 120 1.3 50 3/4"
JS3-1.8-60 24 180 1.8 60 3/4"
JS3-1.8-80 24 210 1.8 80 3/4"
JS3-1.8-100 36 270 1.8 100 3/4"
JS3-2.1-100 48 450 2.1 100 3/4"
JS3-2.1-120 48 540 2.1 120 3/4"
JC3-2.8-14 24 140 2.8 14 1"
JC3-2.5-28 36 260 2.5 28 1"
JC3-3.6-33 36 320 3.6 33 1"
JC3-2.5-39 36 400 2.5 39 1"
JC3-4.2-38 48 440 4.2 38 1"
JC3-4.2-54 48 600 4.2 54 1"
JC3-2.8-62 48 600 2.8 62 1"
JC3-3.2-85 48 750 3.2 85 1"
JS4-3.0-60 48 450 3 60 1"
JS4-2.5-80 48 500 2.5 80 1"
JS4-3.6-80 48 750 3.6 80 1"
JS4-4.0-100 72 1000 4 100 1"
JS4-3.2-120 72 1000 3.2 120 1"
JS4-2.5-140 72 1000 2.5 140 1"
JC4-5.5-32 36 360 5.5 32 1.25"
JC4-5.8-43 48 500 5.8 43 1.25"
JC4-3.1-66 48 500 3.1 66 1.25"
JC4-4.0-60 48 720 4 60 1.25"
JC4-6.8-60 72 1000 6.8 60 1.25"
JC4-6.0-88 72 1000 6 88 1.25"
JC4-8.0-55 72 1000 8 55 1.5"
JC4-10.0-45 72 1000 10 45 2"
JC4-14.0-33 72 1000 14 33 2"
JCS4-5.0-28 24 250 5 28 1.25"
JCS4-6.0-40 36 500 6 40 1.5"
JCS4-6.0-52 48 600 6 52 1.5"
JCS4-7.5-34 48 750 7.5 34 1.25"
JCS4-5.5-60 48 750 5.5 60 1.25"
JCS4-10-30 48 750 10 30 1.5"
JCS4-5.0-128 72 1000 5 128 1.25"
JCS4-5.5-90 72 1000 5.5 90 1.5"
JCS4-6.7-88 72 1000 6.7 88 1.25"
JCS4-7.5-70 72 1000 7.5 70 2"
JCS4-6.5-98 72 1200 6.5 98 2"
JCS4-10-45 72 1000 10 45 2"
JCS4-15-21 72 1000 15 21 2"
JCS4-10-57 72 1200 10 57 2"
JCS4-15-28 72 1200 15 28 2"
JCS4-23-21 72 1200 23 21 2"
JCS4-28-13 72 1200 28 13 2"
** PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION:
Solar panel collects sunlight ---> DC electricity energy --->
solar controller(rectification,stabilization,amplification,filtering) --->
available DC electricity ---> (change the batteries) ---> pumping water
Thanks for your reply.
According to you requirements of 6-10m3/h per hour water flow and 66m lift head,
you don't need such large power of motor of 5HP and 3" outlet.
Please check our complete solution for your reference:
DC Pump
Power of motor: 1HP
Voltage: 72V DC
Max. Water flow: 6m3/h 6kg Pressure.
Max. Lift head: 66m or 216.48 feet.
Outlet: 2”
Pump Controller
Voltage: 72V DC
Match Solar Panel Array
Amount Power: 920W
System Voltage: 80V
Power of each panel: 115W
Quantity: 8pcs
Voltage of each panel: 20V